
 

 
*Informational Meeting to precede regular meeting as required by Act 57 of 2018, MCL 125.4910(4) 
 
NOTE: The second Wednesday of every month, unless a holiday or other conflict occurs. 
 
 
 

December 4, 2025 
 

Southtown Corridor Improvement  
Authority (CIA) 

2026 Meeting Schedule 
 

Wednesday         January 14       9:00 AM   
Wednesday February 11       9:00 AM*   
Wednesday March 11       9:00 AM   
Wednesday April 8       9:00 AM   
Wednesday May 13       9:00 AM   
Wednesday June 10       9:00 AM   

   NO MEETING NO MEETING       NO MEETING 
Wednesday August 12       9:00 AM   
Wednesday September 9       9:00 AM   
Wednesday October 14       9:00 AM   
Wednesday November 18       9:00 AM* 

      Wednesday December 9       9:00 AM 

       
All meetings will be held at the Inner-City 
Christian Federation Community Center, 400 
Martin Luther King Jr. St. SE, Grand Rapids, MI 
49507. 

 
If you have any questions, you may contact the 
Economic Development Office at 616-456-3431. 


